14
FD  4591
5
Lead wire: 300mm
Hex21
f12.7
M4x0.7
90

Stainless Steel  SUS304, 316Material
16
MODEL / NUMBER ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
FD3091D
FD3092D
FD4091D
FD4092D
FD4591D
FD4592D
FD5091D
FD5092D
FD7591D
FD1091D
FDM30000-3099VD
FDM30000-3099HD
FDM30000-4099VD
FDM30000-4099HD
FDM30000-4599VD
FDM30000-4599HD
FDM30000-5099VD
FDM30000-5099HD
FDM30000-7599VD
FDM30000-1099VD
17
ORDER INFORMATION (STAINLESS STEEL SWITCHES)
Certification
00: None
FDM 3 99-999999999999
2019181716151413121110090807
0807
07
Type
10 : f75x108 ,1/2"PF
30 : f28x28,1/8"PF
31 : f28x28,1/8"NPT
1009
Probe material
MA: SUS 304
MB: SUS 316
1211
Material of Lead wire
210 : Teflon  (200BC AWG24)
230: PVC (80BC AWG22 )
231: PVC (80BC AWG22 Cable)
232 : PVC (80BC AWG24 Cable)
1716 18
Lead wire Length
001: 100mm
002: 200mm
003: 300mm
004: 400mm
2019 21
009: 900mm
010: 1000mm
020: 2000mm
100: 10m
99
0605
9
21
Model
00: Standard
02: Hi-temperature
0605
45 : f45x55,3/8"PF
50 : f52x52,3/8"PF
75 : f75x73,1/2"PF
35 : f30x28,1/8"PF
36 : f30x28,1/8"NPT
40 : f41x38,3/8"PF
Mounting
V: Top or Bottom Mounting
H: Side Mounting
13
Switching Capacity Max.
D : 50W 240VAC/200VDC SPST
F : 10W 125VAC SPST
K: 20W 150VAC/200VDC SPDT
14
005: 500mm
006: 600mm
007: 700mm
008: 800mm
250 : Silicon (150BC AWG24 Cable)
291 : XLPE (125BC AWG22)
300: XLPVC (105BC AWG24)
Contact Mode
A : SPST, Normal Open
B:  SPST, Normal Closed
C:  SPDT
15
D : Normal Closed Reversible
E:  Normal Open Reversible